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DRIVES (LEFT HAND)
Qty Description

Item Part Number
2496110W1
2439700W1
2439710W1
2523670W1
254508M91

SO0k WER
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Belt, Unloader Drive (204-5/8")

Belt, Grain Elevator Drive (171")

Belt, Pitman Drive (130-7/8")

Belt, Head Counter Shaft Drive (197")

Chain Assy, Unldr. Auger Dr. (3/4" Ptch, 82 Ptch) (See Page 74 For Repairs)
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DRIVES (RIGHT HAND)

Item Part Number

13
14

2445370W1
2553480W1
2536223W91
2528363W91
2605873W91
2605863W91
2441963W91
2492070W1
1594240W1
2439720W1
2547703W91
2606273W91
2606263W91
2543960W1
2543970W1

Page4

Qty Description
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Belt, Rotor Drive (103-1/4")

Belt, Crop Chopper Drive (77-45/64")

(A) Chain Assembly (5/8" Pitch, 77 Pitches) (See Page 69 For Repairs)

Chain Assy, Gr. Elvtr Dr. (5/8" Ptch., 267 Ptchs.) (See Page 65 For Repairs)
Chain Assy, Grain Elevator Conveyor (146 Pitches) (See Page 65 For Repairs)
Chain Assy, Return Elevator Conveyor (154 Pitches) (See Page 59 For Repairs)
(A) Chain Assembly (5/8" Pitch, 58 Pitches) (See Page 61 For Repairs)

Belt, Return Elevator Drive (68-3/4")

Belt, Feed Impeller Drive (123")

Belt, Cleaning Fan Drive (148")

(A) Chain Assy, Top Feed Shft (3/4" Ptch., 209 Ptchs.) (See Page 17 For Repairs)
Conveyor Assembly, Feeder (Serrated) (See Page 11 For Repairs)

Conveyor Assembly, Feeder (Plain) (See Page 11 For Repairs)

Belt, Straw Spreader (Primary)(72-3/32")

Belt, Straw Spreader (Secondary)(64-3/32")

(A) Part Number For Reference Only.
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DRIVES (ENGINE)
Item Part Number
514891M1
2498110W1
137591M1
186976M1
2449290W1
2604010wW91
2449520W1
2605020W1
2404170W1

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPF

Qty Description

Belt, Rotary Screen Drive (82-9/64")

Belt, Compressor (45-3/4")

Belt, Alternator (42-1/2")

Belt, Alternator (49")

Belt, Fan and Countershaft (Set Of 2)(90-1/4")
Belt, Hydraulic Pump (Set Of 2)(79-31/64")
Belt, Hydrostatic Pump (87")

Belt, Unloader Primary Drive (112-29/32")
Belt, Thresher Drive (103-11/32")

PRRPNNRRRERE
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FEED HOUSING
Item Part Number

1
2

2527731W91
2570220W1
2570230W1
354276X1
355621X1
1609200W1
1611180W1

2492021W1
2324290W91
355592X1
2488621W1
2513840W1
2488650W1
2526550W1
2526540W1
2530741W91
1820261W91
2605150W1
2605121W91
2459820W1
022807X
355621X1
1718230W1
1820271W91
1681180W1
1609121W91
354734X1
2541981W91
2541950W1
1575990W1
2459750W1
2494510W1

Qty Description
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Housing Assembly, Feeder
Support, Top Feeder Shaft, Left
Support, Top Feeder Shaft, Right
Bolt (1/2 x 1-1/4" NC, Hex.)
Washer (1/2" Flat)

Chain (18 Links)

Hook, Chain Snap

Chain, (Procure Locally)

Door Assy., Feeder

Retainer

Nut (1/4" NC, Wing)

Plate Assy., Adjusting, Right
Plate, Locking

Block, Lock

Strip, Clamping (48")

Flap, Rubber (4 x 48")

Cover Assembly, Feeder Shaft
Latch Assembly (R.H.)

Strip, Wear

Frame Assembly, Feeder

Floor, Front Feeder

Pin (1/8 x 1" Roll)

Washer (1/2" Flat)

Pin, Pivot

Latch Assembly (L.H.)

Spring, Latch (7- 51/64" Free Length)
Stand Assembly, Feeder

Bolt (3/4 x 5" NC, Hex.)

Arm Assembly, Pivot

Bushing (25/32 x 1-1/2 x 51/64")
Eyebolt

Strip, Clamping (59")

Seal, Rubber (59-1/2")

Page8
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10 FEEDER CONVEYOR

1 449 334 M1 MASSEY 8590 COMBINE ISSUE 1 4/87

Ref 10 Page 10



Massey Ferguson

8590 ROTARY COMBINE

1449394

FEEDER CONVEYOR
Item Part Number

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

2606263W91
2606273W91
2605530W1
2585230W1
353677X1
364705X1
2605543W91
2585513W91
2585503W91
2610250W1
2610270W1
2610240W1
2610260W1
356981X1
2403610W1
353723X1
2547680W1
2601550W1
2547660W1
354653X1
355997X1
9112370W1
2570230W1
2528390W1
2605970W1
354136X1
375109X1
2570170W1
353911X1
2585140W1
2570220W1
1587160W1
1587180W1
101161M1
833351M1

1809541wW91
2498340W1
354613X1

Qty Description

1

1
24
24
96
96
1

1

1
AR
AR

>
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Conveyor Assembly, Feeder (Plain) (Includes ltems 3 Thru 12)
Conveyor Assembly, Feeder (Serrated) (Includes Items 2 And 4 Thru 12)
Slat, Conveyor (Serrated)

Slat, Conveyor (Plain)

Bolt (5/16 x 3/4" NC, Hex.)

Nut (5/16" NC, Hex., Flange Lock)

Chain Assembly (R.H.)(96 Links) (Includes ltems 9 Thru 12)
Chain Assembly, (Center)(96 Links) (Includes ltems 9 Thru 12)
Chain Assembly, (L.H.)(96 Links)

Link, Roller

Link, Connecting

Link, Attaching

Link, Off-Set

Bolt (7/8 x 1-1/2" NC, Hex.)

Washer (29/32 x 2-1/2 x 3/8")

Bolt (1/2 x 1" NC, Hex.)

Sprocket, Conveyor Drive (35 Teeth)

Hub, Driven Sprocket

Spacer (2-5/64 x 2-3/8 x 31/32")

Bolt (1/2 x 2-3/4" NC, Hex.)

Ring, Snap, Bearing Retaining

Bearing (1-31/32 x 4-11/32 x 1-1/16")

Support, Top Feeder Shaft, Right

Key (1/2 Sq. x 2-1/2")

Hub, Feeder Shaft

Screw (3/8 x 7/8" NC, Sckt. Hd. Set)

Nut (3/8" NC, Half Hex.)

Sprocket, Top Feeder Shaft (12 Teeth)

Screw (1/2 x 1" NC, Sq. Hd., Set)

Shaft, Top Feeder (68")

Support, Top Feeder Shaft, Left

Stop, Bottom Feeder Shaft (3-1/2 x 2 x 1")

Plate, Bolting

Housing, Bearing

Bearing, Ball W/Lock Collar

Collar, Bearing (Order 833351M1)

Drum Assembly, Conveyor

Shaft, Bottom (55-1/8")

Bolt (5/16 x 2-1/4" NC, Hex.)

Pagel0
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